MILTECHTM 2024
Military Ethernet to Multiple Serial and IO Unit
Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.
7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
The MILTECH  2024 is a MIL-STD rugged,

7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-2024-000 Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS422/RS232, No F/O
1-2024-001* Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS422/232, 1 x F/O port
2-CBL2024PWR MT2024 J1 - Power Cable
2-CBL2024LANMNG MT2024 J2 - LAN and MANAGE
2-CBL2024IO MT2024 J3 - DISCRETE IO
2-CBL2024SERIAL MT2024 J4 - RS422 SERIAL
2-CBL2024PLUG232 MT2024 J4 - RS232 PLUG
A B
C D
5212024
* Optional configuration, contact factory